

HP RM1-1508-000CN printer/scanner spare part Roller

Brand: HP Product code: RM1-1508-000CN

Product name: RM1-1508-000CN

Transfer roller assembly - Long metal shaft with black roller - Includes right side bushing and tension spring

HP RM1-1508-000CN. Type: Roller, Device compatibility: Laser/LED printer, Brand compatibility: HP, Compatibility: LaserJet 2410, LaserJet 2420, LaserJet 2430, LaserJet M3027 MFP, LaserJet M3035 MFP



Features		Features	
Type * Device compatibility * Brand compatibility *	Roller Laser/LED printer HP	Compatibility *	LaserJet 2410, LaserJet 2420, LaserJet 2430, LaserJet M3027 MFP, LaserJet M3035 MFP
		Logistics data	
		Harmonized System (HS) code	84439990

